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SOUTH WEST BRASS BAND ASSOCIATION
EXMOUTH BRASS BAND FESTIVAL

Result Sheet For Bands

Band Drawn Band (+Section) Contest Result Gardens Placing
1 Soundhousc Brass st 4 4th
2 Bideford Town Band 4th 5 6th=
3 Sherborne Town Band 1st 2 Sth
4 Appledore Band UG 10 10th
5 Indian Queens Band 3rd 6 9th
6 S W Comms Ist 1 2nd
7 Newquay Town Band 4th 9 3rd
8 Tiverton Town Band 4th 7 Sth
9 Phoenix Brass 2nd 3 6th=
10 Lanner Brass Academy UG 8 Ist
11
12
13
14
15
Best In Section
UG Lanner Brass Academy
4th Bideford Town Band
3rd Indian Queens Band
2nd Phoenix Brass
Ist S W Comms ’
Special Awards
Best Trombone Phoenix Brass
Best Percussion Bideford Town Band
Best Soloist: S W Comms
Gardens Best Er Lanner Brass Academy
Contest Best En Lanner Brass Academy
Best Overall Pet S W Comms
Checked by: R J Teague Adjudicator Steve Pritchard-Jones

(Contest Controller)



